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This presentation is being delivered to the recipient. The sole purpose of this presentation is to assist the recipient in 

understanding Wistron NeWeb Corporation ( WNC ). This presentation is not intended to form the basis of a decision to 

purchase securities or any other investment decision and does not constitute an offer, invitation or recommendation for 

the sale or purchase of securities. Neither the information contained in this presentation nor any further information 

made available in connection with the subject matter contained herein will form the basis of any contract.

This presentation does not purport to be comprehensive or to contain all the information that a prospective purchaser 

may need. The information contained herein is based on publicly available information and sources, which we believe 

to be reliable, but we do not represent it is accurate or complete. The recipient of this presentation must make its own 

investigation and assessment of the ideas and concepts presented herein. No representation, warranty or undertaking, 

express or implied, is or will be made or given and no responsibility or liability is or will be accepted by WNC or by any 

of its directors, officers, employees, agents or advisers, in relation to the accuracy or completeness of this presentation 

or any other written or oral information made available in connection with the ideas and concepts presented herein. Any 

responsibility or liability for any such information is expressly disclaimed.

This presentation is private and confidential and is being made available to the recipient on the express understanding 

that it will be kept confidential and that the recipient shall not copy, reproduce, distribute or pass to third parties this 

presentation in whole or in part at any time. This presentation is the property of WNC and the recipient agrees that it 

will, on request, promptly return this presentation and all other information supplied in connection with the ideas and 

concepts presented herein, without retaining any copies.

In furnishing this presentation, WNC undertakes no obligation to provide the recipient with access to any additional 

information, or to update, or to correct any inaccuracies which may become apparent in, this presentation or any other 

information made available in connection with the ideas and concepts presented herein.

Disclaimer
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3Q 2019 損益表 QoQ (合併) 

3Q 2019

金 額 %

2Q 2019

金 額 %

QoQ

%

營業收入淨額

營業毛利

營業費用

營業利益

營業外收入/(損失) 

稅前淨利

稅後淨利

總發行股數(百萬) 

加權平均流通在外股數(百萬) 

每股盈餘(@NTD/share) 

新台幣:百萬

17,740 

2,058 

1,487 

571 

149

720 

558 

390.33

387.92

1.44

100.0

11.6

8.4

3.2

0.8

4.0

3.1

19.9

17.1

9.3

43.8

60.2

46.9

48.0

14,797 

1,757 

1,360 

397 

93

490 

377 

390.41

387.86

0.97

100.0

11.9

9.2

2.7

0.6

3.3

2.5
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1-3Q 2019 損益表 YoY (合併) 

1-3Q 2019

金 額 %

1-3Q 2018

金 額 %

YoY

%

營業收入淨額

營業毛利

營業費用

營業利益

營業外收入/(損失) 

稅前淨利

稅後淨利

總發行股數(百萬) 

加權平均流通在外股數(百萬) 

每股盈餘(@NTD/share) 

新台幣:百萬

100.0

12.9

9.2

3.7

0.3

4.0

3.4

15.3

3.1

9.8

-13.6

124.4

-3.2

-13.7

46,182 

5,325 

4,062 

1,263 

267

9

1,530 

1,185 

390.33

387.92

3.06

100.0

11.5

8.8

2.7

0.6

3.3

2.6

40,055 

5,163 

3,701 

1,462 

119 

1,581 

1,373 

374.08 

369.12 

3.72
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2019/09/30 資產負債表 (合併)

2019/09/30  

金 額 %  

QoQ       

金 額 %  

2018/09/30  

金 額 %  

YoY         

金 額 %  

2019/06/30  

金 額 %  

現金&短期投資

應收帳款

存貨

其他流動資產

流動資產合計

長期股權投資

不動產、廠房及設備

其他資產

總資產

短期借款

應付帳款

其他流動負債

其他負債

負債合計

股東權益

新台幣:百萬

34

11

-18

-45

1

-5

1

1

1

20

13

-31

-1

-1

3

1,039

1,325 

(1,694) 

(490)

180 

(8) 

91

13 

276 

534

1,183 

(1,865)

(14) 

(162) 

438

(1,009)

1,237 

(1,247) 

230 

(789) 

(76)

1,441

1,666 

2,242 

355

(591) 

(350) 

1,125

539 

1,703 

-20

10

-14

62

-3

-31

28

229

7

13

-5

-8

168

3

12

4,133   

13,598       

7,943 

600 

26,274 

168       

6,618

2,393   

35,453      

3,162   

10,457      

4,192         

1,795    

19,606

15,847 

12

38

22

2

74

0

19

7

100

9

29

12

5

55

45

5,142    

12,361       

9,190       

370    

27,063 

244       

5,177           

727 

33,211 

2,807       

11,048       

4,542           

670    

19,067 

14,144

15

37

28

1

81

1

16

2

100

8

33

14

2

57

43

3,094   

12,273       

9,637 

1,090 

26,094 

176       

6,527

2,380   

35,177      

2,628   

9,274      

6,057         

1,809    

19,768

15,409 

9

35

27

3

74

1

19

6

100

7

26

17

6

56

44




