

2019 營運說明會

2019年11月



Disclaimer

This presentation is being delivered to the recipient. The sole purpose of this presentation is to assist the recipient in understanding Wistron NeWeb Corporation (WNC). This presentation is not intended to form the basis of a decision to purchase securities or any other investment decision and does not constitute an offer, invitation or recommendation for the sale or purchase of securities. Neither the information contained in this presentation nor any further information made available in connection with the subject matter contained herein will form the basis of any contract.

This presentation does not purport to be comprehensive or to contain all the information that a prospective purchaser may need. The information contained herein is based on publicly available information and sources, which we believe to be reliable, but we do not represent it is accurate or complete. The recipient of this presentation must make its own investigation and assessment of the ideas and concepts presented herein. No representation, warranty or undertaking, express or implied, is or will be made or given and no responsibility or liability is or will be accepted by WNC or by any of its directors, officers, employees, agents or advisers, in relation to the accuracy or completeness of this presentation or any other written or oral information made available in connection with the ideas and concepts presented herein. Any responsibility or liability for any such information is expressly disclaimed.

This presentation is private and confidential and is being made available to the recipient on the express understanding that it will be kept confidential and that the recipient shall not copy, reproduce, distribute or pass to third parties this presentation in whole or in part at any time. This presentation is the property of WNC and the recipient agrees that it will, on request, promptly return this presentation and all other information supplied in connection with the ideas and concepts presented herein, without retaining any copies.

In furnishing this presentation, WNC undertakes no obligation to provide the recipient with access to any additional information, or to update, or to correct any inaccuracies which may become apparent in, this presentation or any other information made available in connection with the ideas and concepts presented herein.



3Q 2019 損益表 QoQ (合併)

新台幣:百萬	3Q 2019			2Q 2019			
	金額	%	_金額	%	%		
營業收入淨額	17,740	100.0	14,797	100.0	19.9		
營業毛利	2,058	11.6	1,757	11.9	17.1		
營業費用	1,487	8.4	1,360	9.2	9.3		
營業利益	571	3.2	397	2.7	43.8		
營業外收入/(損失)	149	0.8	93	0.6	60.2		
稅前淨利	720	4.0	490	3.3	46.9		
稅後淨利	558	3.1	377	2.5	48.0		
總發行股數(百萬)	390.33		390.41				
加權平均流通在外股數(百萬)	387.92		387.86				
每股盈餘(@NTD/share)	1.44		0.97				



1-3Q 2019 損益表 YoY (合併)

新台幣:百萬	1-3Q 2	019	1-3Q 2	YoY	
	金額			<u>%</u>	%
營業收入淨額	46,182	100.0	40,055	100.0	15.3
營業毛利	5,325	11.5	5,163	12.9	3.1
營業費用	4,062	8.8	3,701	9.2	9.8
營業利益	1,263	2.7	1,462	3.7	-13.6
營業外收入/(損失)	267	0.6	119	0.3	124.4
稅前淨利	1,530	3.3	1,581	4.0	-3.2
稅後淨利	1,185	2.6	1,373	3.4	-13.7
總發行股數(百萬)	390.33		374.08		
加權平均流通在外股數(百萬)	387.92		369.12		
每股盈餘(@NTD/share)	3.06		3.72		

2019/09/30 資產負債表 (合併)

新台幣:百萬)9/30 %		<mark>)6/30</mark> %	Qo 金額	2 %	_ 2018/0 金額	<mark>9/30</mark> %	Yo\ 金額	<u>/</u>
現金&短期投資	<u>並</u>		<u>亚 碑</u> 3,094	- <u>70</u> 9	<u>並 碑</u> 1,039	<u></u> 34	<u>亚 </u>	<u>_</u>	<u>亚 碑</u> (1,009)	-20
應收帳款	13,598	38	12,273	35	1,325	11	12,361	37	1,237	10
存貨	7,943	22	9,637	27	(1,694)	-18	9,190	28	(1,247)	-14
其他流動資產	600	2	1,090	3	(490)	-45	370	1	230	62
流動資產合計	26,274	74	26,094	74	180	1	27,063	81	(789)	-3
長期股權投資	168	0	176	1	(8)	-5	244	1	(76)	-31
不動產、廠房及設備	6,618	19	6,527	19	91	1	5,177	16	1,441	28
其他資產	2,393	7	2,380	6	13	1	727	2	1,666	229
總資產	35,453	100	35,177	100	276	1	33,211	100	2,242	7
短期借款	3,162	9	2,628	7	534	20	2,807	8	355	13
應付帳款	10,457	29	9,274	26	1,183	13	11,048	33	(591)	-5
其他流動負債	4,192	12	6,057	17	(1,865)	-31	4,542	14	(350)	-8
其他負債	1,795	5	1,809	6	(14)	-1	670	2	1,125	168
負債合計	19,606	55	19,768	56	(162)	-1	19,067	57	539	3
股東權益	15,847	45	15,409	44	438	3	14,144	43	1,703	12
Normal 🗌 Internal Use 🗌 Confidential	Restricted	Confidenti	al 5							WNC



